spring 09
PART NUMBER MFG ITEM OUR STOCK
B72580-V140-K62 EPCOS SMD VDR 14V CN-1812-K14G 1.500
B72500-T8250-L60 EPCOS SMD VDR 25V CT-0603-L25HSG 9.650
B72540-V250-K62 EPCOS SMD VDR 25V CN-2220-K25G 1.000
B72500-D150-A60 EPCOS SMD VDR CERADIODE 15VDC CDS3C15GTA 8.000
B72500-D50-A60 EPCOS SMD VDR CERADIODE 5VDC CDS3C05GTA 16.000
B72548-G3200-K EPCOS VDR 20V 7,8X9(RECTANG.) R=5 SR2K20M105Z 900
B72588-H3200-K EPCOS VDR 20V (RECTANG.) R=5 SR1K20M155Z 970
VDR10V17 OCELIT VDR 10V D17 (175/SDL) 1.500
VDR10V19 OCELIT VDR 10V D19 175.SDL.40/3 500
VDR100V12 OCELIT VDR 100V D12 125SDL 600
VDR15V20 OCELIT VDR 15V D20 SDL250 969
7N241K JOY VDR 150V D7 7N241K R=5 LL BULK 190
TSB915 SECI VDR 10V D7 20% TSB915 15K 897
VE09M00251KDA THOMSON VDR 250V D7 AMMOPACK 1.000
ENC471D14A FUJI VDR 385V D14 (ENC471D-14A) 2.434
For more information send an email to konek@konek.com
!!!! MORE MODELS AVAILABLE !!!!
VDR STOCK OFFERS
PICTURES AVAILABLE ON DEMAND